Many Happy Returns, Inc.

2024 Schedule of Fees

Forms/Schedules

1040

EIC
Schedule B
Schedule C

Schedule D
Schedule E

Form 2441
Form 5695
Form 6251
Form 6252
Form 8283
Form 8606
Form 8812
Form 8863
Form 8867
Form 8880
Form 8962
Form 9465

NJ Form 2450

NJ Bus-1/2
NJ PTR-1

Electronic Filing

1120/1120S/1065

Description

Federal, Itemized Deductions & One State..............
Federal, Itemized Deductions, 2 or more States......
(Schedules 1-6: see fees below)

Earned Income Credit....ccouuueceeiiiiiiieeeecceeeeeeeeeeeenas
Interest and Dividends.........uveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn.
Self-Employment Income & Expenses...................
(inc. Sch. SE and Form 8829)

Capital Gains and LOSSES......ceveeereviicccrerreeeneeeeiaans
Rental Property and K-1 Information.....................
(including Depreciation)

Child/Dependent Care Credit......cccccvueeeeeereeeecnnnen.
Energy Credit..........coooiiiiiiii
Alternative Minimum TaX.....cooooeeiieiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeenn
Installment Sale........ceeiiiiieeeeceee e
Non-Cash Contributions......ccceeeeeiieiiiiiiiiiieicccceeeenn,
Non-Deductible IRAS.......oeeeiiiiiiiieccee e,
AddlI Child Tax Credit (refundable)........................
Education CreditS....ccuueciiiiimieeiieeeieeeeeeeeeeee e e
Due Diligence Credit Checklist.....ccccceeeeeuurereeen...
Retirement Savings Credit.....c.ccceecccvveeeeenreecccieeeeen.
Premium Tax Credit (Health Insurance)............
Installment Payment Request......ccccoeeeeeeeeeeceeeeeennnn.
EXCESS DI/Uluueeeiiiieeeeeeeeeee e e e

NJ Business Income Summary
Senior Citizen Property Tax Reimbursement...........
NJ Homestead Rebate.....ccccccveeirceveeiiccneenccieenns

E-File:Federal and State(s) >

Business Filings
Corporation, S-Corp, Partnerships......sesmseeas
Financial Statements
New Business Start-Up (inc. State filing fees)......
Business Dissolution
NJ Annual Report E-Filing
Quarterly Payroll Filings
Quarterly Sales Tax E-Filings...coeeseeecsmcneeee.

Miscellaneous
FBAR/FinCen114/Form 8938.........cccoiiiiiiiinnt.
Audit Representation...................cocoiiiiiiiin,
Additional Copies of Tax Return....cccccccceeeeeceeeeennen.
Basic Hourly Rate (Misc. & Declined PPC)..................
Personal Protection Coverage....................cceue.e.
WC Insurance Audits - letter/on site

Late Payment of Tax Prep Fees will incur a MINIMUM monthl

Fee

$ 200.00 and up
$ 225.00 and up

$ 75.00
$ 20.00 and up
$ 195.00 and up

$ 50.00 and up
$195.00 and up

$ 45.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 50.00 and up
$ 45.00

$ 25.00 and up
$ 25.00 and up
$ 35.00 and up
$ 45.00 and up
$ 25.00

$ 50.00

NO CHARGE

$ 25.00 and up

$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

NO CHARGE

$ 350.00 and up
$ 75.00 and up
$ 450.00 and up
$ 150.00

$ 50.00

$ 175.00 and up
$ 175.00 and up

$125.00 and up

$ 250.00 Initial Meeting
NO CHARGE

$175.00

$ 29.00

$ 95.00 and up

Fees for additional forms/schedules are available upon request
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